TEMPLATE - RESOURCE VIDEO
IN, ON, AT (PREPOSITIONS OF TIME)

PARA QUE USAMOS IN?

PARA QUE USAMOS ON?

PARA QUE USAMOS AT?

Let’s practice!

1. What month is your birthday in?

2. What year were you born in?

3. What day is your birthday on?

4. What time is your class at?

5. What month is your vacation in?

6.What day is Christmas on?

Curso de Inglés
Ask Jackie o



	02: 
	06: 
	03: 
	011: 
	012: 
	013: 
	018: 
	019: 
	020: 


